Day 1
May 23

y

nneXion (6 LS Retail
/ EMEA an aptos company
OLYMPIA

08:00 Registration
09:00 Welcome speech and LS Retail keynotes
10:00 LS Central Saa$S - All the latest
10:30 Coffee break + networking MACEDONIA A MACEDONIA B
11:00 Get to know LS Central for restaurants eCommerce for LS Central — Part | Onboarding LS Central Saa$S
12:15 Lunch + networking

13:15 LS Central for hotels: not just a PMS Update Service for LS Central LS Central for pharmacies
14:00 Replenishment: what's new Unified Experience - Advantages of the “all in one” LS Central Saa$S - Best practices

14:30 Coffee break + networking

14:45 Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central — LS Express: Online retail POS for Business Central Empower LS Central solutions with Microsoft Power Platform
what's new in service, platform, and tooling

15:30 VITA's journey towards unified commerce Road to SaaS for existing customers Technical setup workshop

18:00 Bus transfers from hotel to dinner & partner awards at the Zappeion




Day 2
May 24

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:00

OLYMPIA

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Update

Contactless shopping: Self-Checkout and ScanPayGo

Coffee break + networking

Simplifying payments with LS Pay

Expand your business with Bookings for LS Central

Lunch + networking

What can performance audit tell you
about your system

Winter, spring, summer and fall:
Replenishment along an item’s lifecycle

Monitoring and analyzing telemetry

Cocktail reception and closing

y

nneXion (6 LS Retail

EMEA an aptos company

MACEDONIA A MACEDONIAB

Forward 2023 with SaaS hybrid implementation LS Central for hotels: deep dive

LS Central SaaS experiences and stories
from the field

LS Retail new partner program & license update Expanding into a new market with LS Central for pharmacies

How LS Central supports ferries and travel retail, How to implement an eCommerce project
in addition to duty free processes

Quicker implementations: Configuration Leverage GitHub, DevOps with LS Central Repository
packages to speed up and standardize LS Central
for hotels implementations




