Day 1 May 23



OLYMPIA

08:00	Registration		
09:00	Welcome speech and LS Retail keynotes		
10:00	LS Central SaaS - All the latest		
10:30	Coffee break + networking	MACEDONIAA	MACEDONIA B
11:00	Get to know LS Central for restaurants	eCommerce for LS Central – Part I	Onboarding LS Central SaaS
11:45	Analytics for LS Central and Action Hub	eCommerce for LS Central – Part 2	SaaS architecture and replication
12:15	Lunch + networking		
13:15	LS Central for hotels: not just a PMS	Update Service for LS Central	LS Central for pharmacies
14:00	Replenishment: what's new	Unified Experience - Advantages of the "all in one"	LS Central SaaS - Best practices
14:30	Coffee break + networking		
14:45	Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central – what's new in service, platform, and tooling	LS Express: Online retail POS for Business Central	Empower LS Central solutions with Microsoft Power Platform
15:30	VITA's journey towards unified commerce	Road to SaaS for existing customers	Technical setup workshop
18:00	Bus transfers from hotel to dinner & partner	awards at the Zappeion	







Day 2 May 24



OLYMPIA

09:00	Welcome		
09:15	Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Update	MACE	
10:00	Contactless shopping: Self-Checkout and ScanPayGo	Forward 2023 with Saa	
10:30	Coffee break + networking		
10:45	Simplifying payments with LS Pay	LS Central SaaS experie from the field	
11:30	Expand your business with Bookings for LS Central	LS Retail new partner p	
12:00	Lunch + networking		
13:00	What can performance audit tell you about your system	How LS Central suppor in addition to duty free	
13:45	Winter, spring, summer and fall: Replenishment along an item's lifecycle	Quicker implementation packages to speed up a for hotels implementation	
14:30	Monitoring and analyzing telemetry	Contactless guest expe	
15:00	Cocktail reception and closing		





EDONIA A

MACEDONIA B

No.

aaS hybrid implementation	LS Central for hotels: deep dive
riences and stories	
r program & license update	Expanding into a new market with LS Central for pharmacies
orts ferries and travel retail, ee processes	How to implement an eCommerce project
tions: Configuration o and standardize LS Central cations	Leverage GitHub, DevOps with LS Central Repository
perience for Hospitality	Women in Dynamics



CH S